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Anlage
Am Seestern 10, 40547 Disseldorf
G 0211/591103 buero@duesseldorferhc.de

Sportwart/in
Schulz, Karsten
karsten.schulz@duesseldorferhc.de

Jugendwart/in
Caspers, Bjorn
T 0172 3483631 bjorn.caspers@duesseldorferhc.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schulz, Karsten
karsten.schulz@duesseldorferhc.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 18.05.2024 14:18 | Seite 1

Herren 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Konstantin Schrader

m 015752491704; kon.schrader@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pieper, Alexander
Cabrera, lvan (ESP D)
Caspers, Bjorn

Dr. Schulz, Karsten
Clausen, Tim

Medic, Mario
Hofmeister, Ronald
Honnefelder, Christoph
Rabut, Philipp
Svoboda, Levi

Giese, Jens

Dr. Isenhdfer, Bjorn
Wutz, Martin

Falke, Nikolas
Hinrichs, Oliver
Schulz, Mika

© 00N Ul WN PP

PR R R R R R
~No o0k WwNPEFE O

Ferdinand
18 Kohl, Luis
19 Hientzsch, Leander
20 Fischer, Jan
21 Francken, Florian
22 Bieber, Jonah
23 Schrader, Konstantin
24 Wietfeldt, Christoph
25 Rapsch, Friedrich
26 Neuschafer, Bruno
27 Clausen, Vincent
28 Lammers, Moritz
29 Seidensticker, Ben
30 Schank, Frederik

von Hammerstein-Loxten,

ID-Nr.

16709824
17456242
17651335
17151151
17354090
18602822
16751864
17556135
18206912
10750860
17602273
17052762
18400421
18901848
16590670
10553123
17703493

10358065
10821592
18500581
17503760
10834862
19102287
17853354
10754461
10661035
10913619
10902368
10258054
19255289

LK
LK6,8
LK7,6
LK8,4
LK8,8
LK12,1
LK12,5
LK14,2
LK14,7
LK14,7
LK14,7
LK15,4
LK15,7
LK16,4
LK16,4
LK16,6
LK17,4
LK17,7

LK17,9
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK19,4
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK21,9
LK22,3
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK23,2
LK23,4

DR

Ra.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Teller, Nicolas
Schauseil, Marcus
Lakomek, Felix

Otto, Antonin
LiBewski, Justus
Altenberg, Jasper
Weidhorn, Maximilian
Giskes, Dominic
Schwetje, Maximilian
Schauseil, Michael
Sussenburger, Nicolai
Bruse, Dirk

Kdlsche, Tristan
Hoffmann, Nils
Lindner, Adrian

ID-Nr

10009056
19002221
19311153
10459933
10657378
10754462
10766088
18503076
10667569
18653498
18063963
17653644
19358245
17354811
18998779

LK

LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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